
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	TERMINALCRAFT	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,482.51
2025-08-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	N.K.	Suman txn_MNH526z $1.22 $1,483.73
2025-08-06 Grant	to	Some1 txn_mAHZ44w -$60.00 $1,423.73
2025-08-06 Grant	to	Cristian	Mihai txn_2zHOooq -$60.00 $1,363.73
2025-08-06 Grant	to	Anirudh txn_4dHXZZb -$60.00 $1,303.73
2025-08-06 Grant	to	Krzysztof	Michałczyk txn_MNH5PPR -$60.00 $1,243.73
2025-08-06 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Anirudh txn_0eH8YY6 $60.00 $1,303.73
2025-08-06 Topup	of	grant	to	Anirudh txn_GkHzNNO -$60.00 $1,243.73
2025-08-08 Grant	to	Ahmed	Khaled txn_WBHWBdn -$60.00 $1,183.73
2025-08-08 Grant	to	Daniel	George txn_ZeH9eNK -$55.00 $1,128.73
2025-08-08 Grant	to	Adhdhyan txn_5wHKEmq -$60.00 $1,068.73
2025-08-08 Grant	to	nullsec0x txn_5wHKEp0 -$60.00 $1,008.73
2025-08-08 Grant	to	Adi txn_NQHZkrV -$60.00 $948.73
2025-08-08 Grant	to	Hitaishi	Chillara txn_66HAwN0 -$60.00 $888.73
2025-08-09 Topup	of	grant	to	Aditya2129 txn_evHovZA -$60.00 $828.73
2025-08-09 Grant	to	Edric txn_R2HVQ4Q -$60.00 $768.73
2025-08-09 Grant	to	Rakesh txn_oyHoyqp -$60.00 $708.73
2025-08-12 Grant	to	Gooey321 txn_OXH6AEY -$60.00 $648.73
2025-08-12 Grant	to	Khaled txn_9KH7OnW -$60.00 $588.73
2025-08-12 Grant	to	Mohamed	Samir txn_mAHZLw0 -$60.00 $528.73
2025-08-12 Grant	to	Ishman	Singh txn_2zHOGMB -$60.00 $468.73
2025-08-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Adhdhyan txn_LgHRarq $0.04 $468.77
2025-08-12 Grant	to	Stevens txn_GkHzMGZ -$60.00 $408.77
2025-08-12 Grant	to	Yehor	Omelianenko txn_kWHO5kl -$60.00 $348.77
2025-08-13 Grant	to	Ammar	Syamil txn_OXH6JVE -$60.00 $288.77
2025-08-13 Grant	to	Maverick txn_WBHWyQX -$60.00 $228.77
2025-08-13 Grant	to	Paweł	Gajak txn_EyHwpeM -$60.00 $168.77
2025-08-13 Grant	to	HQ2000 txn_QmH97ZN -$60.00 $108.77
2025-08-13 Grant	to	Arthur	Djiomou txn_LgHRYGx -$60.00 $48.77
2025-08-13 Returning	canceled	grant	to	ixdire txn_brH7GXn $0.25 $49.02
2025-08-13 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_vgH4RwA $1,000.00 $1,049.02
2025-08-13 Grant	to	Rangga txn_AWHV46P -$60.00 $989.02
2025-08-13 Grant	to	Miguel	Lorán txn_EyHwpoK -$60.00 $929.02
2025-08-13 Grant	to	Leo txn_yXHYR9e -$60.00 $869.02
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Belal txn_MNH5ybZ -$60.00 $809.02
2025-08-14 Grant	to	QinCai txn_NQHZvxM -$60.00 $749.02
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Turbash	Negi txn_QmH97B0 -$60.00 $689.02
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Yash	Gupta txn_kWHOXdn -$60.00 $629.02
2025-08-15 Grant	to	el2zay txn_YRHx2wk -$60.00 $569.02
2025-08-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Toni txn_nEHpxL8 $3.52 $572.54
2025-08-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Maverick txn_zVHoWbE $60.00 $632.54
2025-08-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ali	Sinisterra-Rojas txn_evHoKRr $1.82 $634.36
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Shree txn_WBHWk22 -$60.00 $574.36
2025-08-18 Orange	Pi	5	pro txn_R2HVO00 -$60.00 $514.36
2025-08-19 Grant	to	Samrridh	Khanna txn_brH75El -$60.00 $454.36
2025-08-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Samrridh	Khanna txn_gnHJ7GV $60.00 $514.36
2025-08-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Yehor	Omelianenko txn_0eH8nm6 $0.35 $514.71



2025-08-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jenin txn_V0HgaQa $3.59 $518.30
2025-08-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Tony txn_9KH7AoK $1.74 $520.04
2025-08-23 Grant	to	Arun	George	Saji txn_OXH62Pl -$60.00 $460.04
2025-08-23 Grant	to	Henry	Aigbogun txn_WBHWa0o -$55.00 $405.04
2025-08-23 Grant	to	mzums txn_JxHEAgP -$60.00 $345.04
2025-08-23 Grant	to	Nullskulls txn_xQHdPm8 -$60.00 $285.04
2025-08-23 Grant	to	Lekang	Ji txn_gnHJ75x -$60.00 $225.04
2025-08-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	mzums txn_NQHZK4V $60.00 $285.04
2025-08-23 Topup	of	grant	to	mzums txn_QmH9NwW -$60.00 $225.04
2025-08-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Turbash	Negi txn_ZeH95zQ $0.18 $225.22
2025-08-27 Raspberry	Pi5	+	Rpi	addon txn_evHR4rW -$60.00 $165.22
2025-08-28 Grant	to	Vivaan	Pandey txn_BZH8kKJ -$60.00 $105.22
2025-08-31 Grant	to	monosodiumfox txn_0eHqXx5 -$60.00 $45.22

WITHDRAWN:	$2,690.00.	DEPOSITED:	$1,252.71. $45.22

YSWS	-	TerminalCraft	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	TerminalCraft's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


